
Coaches:

Dan Butler Auburn
(B) 7/8TH Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 21, 2020 Tue Regular
Season

Oswego, Cicero-North
Syracuse @ Henninger
(Syracuse City)

4:30
PM Lincoln MS

Departure Point:
AJHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Jan 23, 2020 Thu Regular
Season

West Genesee @
Cortland

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Shafer Gym

Departure Point:
AJHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Jan 29, 2020 Wed Regular
Season

Henninger (Syracuse
City), West Genesee,
Cortland

5:00
PM

Auburn HS -
Game Gyms
1,2,3

L

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular
Season

Fayetteville-Manlius @
Jamesville-Dewitt
(JD/CBA)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM JD HS West Gym

Departure Point:
AJHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Feb 4, 2020 Tue Regular
Season

Fayetteville-Manlius @
Fulton

4:30
PM Fulton J H S

Departure Point:
AJHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Feb 6, 2020 Thu Regular
Season

Baldwinsville, West
Genesee

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Auburn HS -
Game Gyms
1,2,3

L

Feb 11, 2020 Tue Regular
Season

Central Square @
Cicero-North Syracuse

4:30
PM

6:30
PM NSJHS Main Gym

Departure Point:
AJHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Feb 13, 2020 Thu Regular
Season

Jamesville-Dewitt
(JD/CBA), Cortland,
Oswego, Central
Square, East Syracuse
Minoa @ Fulton

4:30
PM Fulton J H S

Departure Point:
AJHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Feb 26, 2020 Wed Regular
Season

Cicero-North Syracuse,
Cortland

5:00
PM

Auburn HS -
Game Gyms
1,2,3

L

Feb 28, 2020 Fri Regular
Season

East Syracuse Minoa @
Fayetteville-Manlius

5:00
PM

FM HS House 2
Gym

Departure Point:
AJHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Feb 29, 2020 Sat
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

Fulton, Cicero-North
Syracuse @ Oswego

9:00
AM

5:00
PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
AJHS
Departure Time:
6:15 AM

NL
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